@

rA T 896.68 3.41 896.96 844.30 80,924,413
FTSE 1 30297  3.22 303.06 285.03 76,835,352
FTSEA 1 735.00 3.18 735.28 691.94 79,729,409
FTSEM 1 1083.01 3.14 1086.84 1020.34 2,384,122
FTSEB T 136.93 4.95 138.36 126.97 25,122,301
AVOBIKEG 92 Mtwtikég 56
Stobepég 96 Xwpig Kivnon 77
~ fwTgeos  TeipogMakétwv  XwpigMakéta
80,924,413 € 8,722,521 € 72,201,892 €
FTASE306 T 304.0000 4.56 8,542 283.7500 306.2500
BABY306 T 7.7800 1.43 59 7.5900 7.8600
BIOX306 T 4.1000 4.59 174 3.8000 4.2000
ELTEX306 T 2.1000 6.06 1,336 1.9000 2.1000
EUPRO306 T 6.1900 4.21 32 6.0500 6.1900
EUROB306 T 0.0000 0.00 0 0.0000 0.0000
EXAE306 T 5.8000 9.02 628 5.0400 5.8000
FRIGO306 T 4.7900 1.70 60 4.6000 4.8000
GEK306 T 2.0800  4.00 1,149 1.8300 2.0900
HDF306 T 15.3500 1.05 17 15.2800 15.6500
HTO306 T 59300 3.13 3,475 5.3700 5.9800
INLOT306 T 1.9500 8.33 394 1.7500 1.9500
MIG306 T 0.2960 8.03 2,010 0.2600 0.2960
MOH306 T 7.2500 3.87 98 6.8100 7.2900
MYTIL306 T 4.4300 4.98 1,787 3.9100 4.4300
OPAP306 T 6.6300 2.95 954 6.2000 6.6300
PPA306 T 17.4500 4.80 89 16.3100 17.5500
PPC306 T 6.8800 5.52 2,395 6.1400 6.9900
SIDE306 T 1.6800  8.39 59 1.5200 1.6800
TENER306 T 2.9800 4.20 131 2.7500 2.9800
TITK306 4 13.0400 -2.90 21 12.9700 13.0400

T B SR

AADATI | 0.7800

EUR/USD
EUR/GBP
EUR/JPY

EUR/CHF

{
{

J 125.6930

1+

1.3317
0.8489

1.2298

EUR/AUD | 1.3858

{

B e R e SR e SR TP S

S D

|

1.3545

1.4700
0.1800
1.0300
0.2700
2.3800
0.3690
0.5870
0.4370
20.9700
2.9000
0.3340
0.3750
0.6890
0.2620
4.0800
0.7500
0.9600
0.4350
0.4100
0.3300
0.0490
2.0900
4.2500
6.8600
0.0980
0.5000
1.2400
0.9790
0.2510
18.6500
0.4550
1.9100

26.62

-0.15
-0.20
-1.68
0.17
=il 5
-0.49

5.00
0.56
-0.96
-6.90
-4.03
-8.21
6.34
7.90
-4.68
0.35
=I5
331
0.88
2.75
3.29
8.70
0.00
3.57
-8.89
0.00
22.50
6.09
-0.93
5.54
4.26
8.70
233
3.93
0.00
1.30
-1.09
4.37

AEQN AENONAXZ

XPHMATIEZTHPIAKH A.E.IN.E.Y.

7,397,200

0.7840

0.5700

1.3337
0.8506

890

880

870

860

850

840

EATK
MOYZK
FEA
AOYPO
ZATOK
NAZAA
ATTIKA
NEA
AAZIN
NAKAZ
ANTEK
JAIKA

OTE
ETE
OonAn
ANDA
AEH
MNEIP
EXAE
MYTIA
MOH
TITK
EANE

HMEPHZIO AEATIO TIMQN
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OOrKPN 4

XAG/USD

XAU/USD | 1,378.90

5.9000
4.3200
6.6400
0.4370
6.8600
1.5200
5.7500
4.4200
7.2500
13.1000
6.9000
15.3500

21.68

124.9620 127.9850 127.8460 XPD/USD | 732.50

1.3279 1.3390
0.8476 0.8541
1.2223 1.2303
1.3838 1.4169
1.3490 1.3674

60,176
6,520
500
130
2,500
3,996
227
23,197,484
85
3,460
3,050
133,637
1
21,440
167,247
617
0
110
2,565
2,650
10
424,153
840
932,628
106,617
255,191
978
42,384
0
117,454
1,820
32,437

1.4700
0.2150
1.0300
0.2700
2.4000
0.4360
0.5870
0.4370
22.0000
2.9000
0.3460
0.3840
0.6890
0.2640
4.2000
0.7550
0.0000
0.4350
0.4780
0.3300
0.0490
2.0900
4.3200
6.9900
0.0980
0.5000
1.2800
1.0000
0.0000
18.6500
0.4990
1.9300

1.2277
1.4074
1.3612

1.3900
0.1800
1.0100
0.2610
2.2900
0.3620
0.5530
0.3900
20.7000
2.8400
0.3300
0.3420
0.6890
0.2490
3.8300
0.7500
0.0000
0.4120
0.3800
0.3240
0.0490
1.8500
4.2500
6.1300
0.0870
0.4200
1.2000
0.9000
0.0000
17.5100
0.4550
1.8000

XPT/USD | 1,449.25

EABE
EATEK
EAIN
EAKA
EAN
EANAKTQP
EANE
EAITP
EATK
EATON
EMIAK
ETE
ETEM
EYANZ
EYAAN
EYMIK
EYNPO
EYPQB
EOTZI
EXAE
1AZQ)
IATP
IKTIN
INYAA
INKAT
INAOT
INTEK
INTET
INTKA
KAMMN
KANAK
KAPTZ

DO DI DI DI I DI« >

“— >

e

0.5490
0.5890
1.1000
1.4700
13.1400
2.1000
6.9000
0.7260
1.5900
1.0900
0.3050
4.3200
0.4220
5.6200
5.7800
1.2800
6.0600
1.5500
0.5540
5.7500
1.0500
0.6280
1.6300
0.3630
0.7500
1.9400
0.7460
0.3000
0.4750
0.5010
1.6000
4.2300

351
4.60
3.75
7.90
5.54
4.11
8.29
5.24
4.32
0.00
7.81
-1.48

-0.12
-0.63
207/72
-1.65

5.78
-3.44
0.00
2.80
5.12
5.00
7.81
-0.27
29.27
-0.91
3.04
4.60
128
0.90
2.85
3.23
0.33
0.00
0.73
8.29
6.17
-0.16
1.87
0.00
0.27
7.18
-4.36
0.00
4.63
-7.73
=Ll il
-0.70

13,829,331
11,120,289
10,549,988
9,574,051
6,094,995
4,379,915
3,557,676
3,083,907
2,579,178
1,635,047
1,179,584
1,022,329

21.60
1,374.76
728.70
1,448.20

4,050
27,130
0
8,346
18,106
400,746
180,295
220
200
18,221
39,435
2,623,159
3,021
5,543
19,368
20,812
21,957
0
260
649,636
6,217
24,747
22,898
0
12,196
257,450
97
2,500
475,120
25,960
1,471
550

5.4700
3.9800
6.2600
0.3900
6.1300
1.4200
5.0400
3.9100
6.8000
13.0100
6.2000
15.2000

21.99

5.9100
4.4100
6.6400
0.4370
6.9900
1.5500
5.7600
4.4300
7.3500
13.2000
6.9000
15.8900

Silver / $

1,395.00 Gold/$

758.40

Palladium

1,481.00 Platinium

0.5500
0.6200
0.0000
1.4800
13.1400
2.1400
6.9000
0.7260
1.5900
1.1000
0.3100
4.4100
0.4230
5.6300
5.8500
1.2800
6.3400
0.0000
0.5540
5.7600
1.0500
0.6440
1.6500
0.0000
0.7750
1.9400
0.7800
0.3000
0.4800
0.5200
1.8000
4.2400

0.4830
0.5800
0.0000
1.3800
12.1900
1.9200
6.2000
0.6850
1.5900
1.0400
0.2800
3.9800
0.4220
5.3300
5.4300
1.2100
6.0000
0.0000
0.5540
5.0400
0.9700
0.5820
1.5300
0.0000
0.7200
1.7500
0.5720
0.2900
0.4380
0.5000
1.6000
4.2300

ANDA
MIr
MEIP
ETE
OTE
OnAn
AEH
MYTIA
EXAE
INTKA
TEKTEPN T
EAAAKT T

S

DJ 0
compx T
FTSE 100 4
DAX
CAC40 T
NIKKEI 4

=

KEKP
KAEM
KAM
KMOA
KOPAE
KOPPES
KOYAA
KOYES
KPETA
KPI
KTHAA
KYPIO
KYPM
NAMAA
NANAK
AEBK
AEBM
AIBAN
AOTO3
AOYAH
AYK
MAOIO
MEBA
MEPKO
METK
MIr
MITPE
MIN
MAS
MOH
MONTA |
MOTO

CEEl e E DD o

> <« 1 |
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-1

0.4370
0.2910
1.5200
4.3200
5.9000
6.6400
6.8600
4.4200
5.7500
0.4750
2.0900
2.1000

15,049.64
1,619.64
6,299.45
8,095.39
3,797.98

12,445.38

2.0500
1.5000
0.7240
1.3600
0.2350
3.2100
0.7700
1.0400
0.6340
1.8500
0.3080
0.8500
0.8050
3.7800
0.6280
0.3130
0.4100
0.1500
0.4950
2.8800
1.4000
0.2210
1.2200
4.7300
10.4400
0.2910
1.3500
0.7760
2.8100
7.2500
0.2880
0.3880

7.90
7.38
411
4.60
351
3.75
5.54
5.24
8.29
4.63
6.09
5.00

0.36
0.44
-0.64
-0.59
0.11
-6.35

2.50
0.00
9.86
0.00
9.30
1.58
-2.53
0.97
-2.46
0.54
0.00
-3.41
-2.19
-0.53
0.00
0.00
0.00
-9.64
0.00
3.97
0.00
-4.74
-3.94
4.88
2.35
7.38
-2.17
0.00
0.36
4.32
-0.35
-5.37

23,197,484
3,122,460
2,966,295
2,623,159
2,424,681
1,662,026
932,628
742,446
649,636
475,120
424,153
400,746

0.3900
0.2620
1.4200
3.9800
5.4700
6.2600
6.1300
3.9100
5.0400
0.4380
1.8500
1.9200

DJ Industrial
S&P 500
London

German Index

Paris

Nikkei

2,361
12,520
33,370

0
327

1,270

3,666

6,256

9,457
20,596

0
952
2,483
10,547
0
0
0
140
0

7,161
12,106
12,523

1,331

1
74,199
3,122,460
1,944
0
4,470
371,461
53
4,044

2.1100
1.5300
0.7240
0.0000
0.2350
3.2400
0.7700
1.0500
0.6600
1.8700
0.0000
0.8590
0.8100
3.9900
0.0000
0.0000
0.0000
0.1500
0.0000
2.8800
1.4000
0.2310
1.2200
4.7300
10.8000
0.2940
1.3500
0.0000
2.8100
7.3500
0.2880
0.3980

896.68
.
-
- o
Aol Bl Vi
A
\\ - W
T 15900 29.27 200 1.5900 1.5900 MAPAK | 0.2800 -20.00 3 0.2800 0.2800
T 01700 2879 1,490 0.1510 0.1700 MENTI | 05530 -19.97 100 0.5530 0.5530
T 0.0490 22.50 10 0.0490 0.0490 KEMEN { 0.9610 -19.92 4,462 0.9600 0.9620
T 02760 20.00 150 0.2760 02760 EYBPK | 0.0800 -19.19 1,000 0.0800 0.0800
T 0.0540 20.00 10 0.0540 0.0540 EAIX® | 0.0480 -12.73 120 0.0480 0.0480
T 01750 19.86 3,000 0.1750 0.1750 KANAK | 1.6000 -11.11 1,471 1.6000 1.8000
T 03410 19.65 10 0.3410 0.3410 ®OYNT/{ 2.7000 -10.00 300 2.7000 3.0000
T 00610 19.61 3,049 0.0530 0.0610 MMOTK { 0.6210 -9.87 1,000 0.6210 0.6210
T 0.0070 16.67 3,322 0.0070 0.0070 AIBAN { 0.1500 -9.64 140 0.1500 0.1500
T 04920 1631 82 0.4230 0.5490 TAAAZ | 04100 -8.89 2,565 0.3800 0.4780
T 0.0510 13.33 183,475 0.0450 0.0540 AAKO | 0.3690 -8.21 3,996 0.3620 0.4360
T 05200 12.80 131 0.5200 0.5200 KAMN { 0.5010 -7.73 25,960 0.5000 0.5200

0.4370
0.2940
1.5500
4.4100
5.9100
6.6400
6.9900
4.4300
5.7600
0.4800
2.0900
2.1400

1.8300
1.4200
0.6300
0.0000
0.1950
3.0100
0.6500
0.9700
0.6100
1.7400
0.0000
0.7990
0.7800
3.6600
0.0000
0.0000
0.0000
0.1500
0.0000
2.7000
1.2700
0.2200
1.1300
4.7300
9.7900
0.2620
1.3000
0.0000
2.7200
6.8000
0.2610
0.2900




MoYyzk T 0.1700 2879 1,490 0.1700  0.1510 nNPo® T 1.1800 2.61 115998  1.2000  1.1200
MOXA ! 17100 -0.58 3,016 1.7100 1.5800 PEBOIA T 0.5800 6.23 5,950 0.5800 0.5400
MMEAA | 7.6000 -2.19 92,608  7.9000  7.5500 SAIKKA T 0.5200 12.80 131 0.5200  0.5200
MNTK ! 06210 -9.87 1,000 0.6210 0.6210 2AP T 4.7000 4.21 31,295 4.7100 4.5000
MYTIA T 44200 524 742,446 44300 3.9100 3SAPAN - 0.8300 0.00 0 0.0000  0.0000
NAKAZX 1T 04920 16.31 82 0.5490 0.4230 SENTP T 0.2510 0.80 34,833 0.2550 0.2400
NAYM T 03680 8.8 2,510 0.3680  0.3090  JIAE T 16500 443 173,611  1.6900  1.5100
NAYT - 0.2460 0.00 0 0.0000 0.0000 2NEIX T 2.1800 3.81 1 2.1800 2.1800
NHP 1T 04900 699 52,427  0.4900  0.4400 M T 02450 338 44 0.2450  0.2450
NIOYZ T 0.3480 3.57 834 0.3480 0.3070 2NYP ! 0.3200 -3.03 1,700 0.3480 0.3200
ZYAK - 01340 0.00 2,000 0.1340  0.1340 3OAK T 2.1000 6.60 212,805  2.1000  1.8700
ZYAN - 0.2050 0.00 0 0.0000 0.0000 TENEPT T 2.9500 5.36 156,318 3.0100 2.7300
0oNe 1 20.0500 0.96 1,528  20.2900 19.1000 TZKA - 0.9500  0.00 0 0.0000  0.0000
OoAn 1T 17.3300 3.15 17,251 17.6800 16.2000 TITK - 13.1000 0.00 124,792 13.2000 13.0100
oAYMn T 1.3800 6.98 9,845 14000  1.2700 TITN - 6.2000 0.00 3,310 6.2000  6.2000
onaAan T 6.6400 3.75 1,662,026 6.6400 6.2600 TPASTOP | 0.7000 -2.37 8,147 0.7000 0.6510
OTE 1T 59000 3.51 2,424,681 59100 54700 YrEIA T 04110 275 194,307  0.4190  0.3800
OTOEA | 2.0000 -0.99 3,272 2.0700 1.9600 DIEP - 0.2700 0.00 0 0.0000 0.0000
nAIP - 02900 0.00 0 0.0000  0.0000 ®OAEZ0 - 4.0000 0.00 0 0.0000  0.0000
nAn ! 06150 -5.38 6,100 0.6200 0.6000 oPIr0O T 4.7600 2.37 90,133 4.8500 4.4200
NMAPN | 03700 -4.88 24320 03900 03700 ®OPAK T 23900 4.82 130,264  2.4000  2.1900
MEIP T 1.5200 4,11 2,966,295 1.5500 1.4200 OOrKkPn | 15.3500 -1.48 66,013 15.8900 15.2000
METPO | 14500 -0.68 269 15100  1.4100 XAIAE - 0.6850  0.00 0 0.0000  0.0000
naae T 12200 5.17 39,532 1.2400  1.1400 XAKOP | 08190 -0.85 181,191  0.8300  0.7720
NAAIE | 48700 -1.62 410 5.0900  4.8100 XKPAN T 0.1900 2.70 1,000 0.1900  0.1900
NAAKP | 50600 -0.78 1,367 51800  5.0600

nNAK 4 07730 -325 1,859 0.7990  0.7000

nPa T 00930 220 516 0.0930  0.0910

AOHNA - 0.1220 0.00 0 0.0000 0.0000  IONA — 10.5000 0.00 0 0.0000  0.0000
APBA - 5.8000 0.00 43,162 5.8000 5.8000 KAGH | 05840 -2.34 248 0.6000  0.5300
AZTAK - 6.2200 0.00 637 6.2200 6.2200 KAPEA T 1450000 2.55 21 145.0000 145.0000
AsTHP T 37400 2.47 4,250 3.7700 3.6500 KEMEN | 0.9610 -19.92 4,462 0.9620  0.9600
ATEK — 0.8000 0.00 0 0.0000 0.0000 AAMWA - 17.3000 0.00 100 17.3000 17.3000
ATTIKA T 03410 19.65 10 0.3410 03410 MINOA | 1.9800 -1.00 4,893 2.0000 1.8700
ITE - 6.8600 0.00 37 6.8600 6.8600  MEPZ - 0.1700 0.00 0 0.0000  0.0000
HPAK J 13500 -1.46 2,010 1.3500 1.3500  MPEZT - 0.0000 0.00 0 0.0000  0.0000

ATPAZT - 0.9900 0.00 0 0.0000 0.0000 MAzON - 0.8000 0.00 0 0.0000 0.0000
BINTA - 3.0100 0.00 0 0.0000 0.0000  NTOMAElI - 1.5100 0.00 0 0.0000 0.0000
ENBI - 15200 0.00 0 0.0000 0.0000 ONTPON — 1.3400 0.00 0 0.0000 0.0000
ENTEP - 1.6000 0.00 0 0.0000 0.0000 OPAOPA — 2.2900 0.00 0 0.0000 0.0000
ENZIA - 0.5100 0.00 0 0.0000 0.0000 NEP® - 2.5200 0.00 0 0.0000 0.0000
EX - 3.2500 0.00 0 0.0000 0.0000 ®OYNTA | 2.7000 -10.00 300 3.0000 2.7000
KPHTON - 0.9900  0.00 0 0.0000 0.0000

ATKPl - 0.0840 0.00 0 0.0000  0.0000 EYPOM - 0.3500 0.00 4,180 03500 0.3490 :MINT | 0.0300 -6.25 80 0.0300  0.0300
AETEK ! 01060 -3.64 33,519 0.1100 0.1030 HOA 1 0.3600 -4.00 500 0.3600 0.3600 QA - 0.6410 0.00 0 0.0000 0.0000
AATEK T 00510 13.33 183,475  0.0540  0.0450 KOMM - 0.0470  0.00 0 0.0000 0.0000 THAET - 0.1700  0.00 0 0.0000  0.0000
ANEK - 00800 0.00 40,228 00830 00760 KPEKA - 0.1700  0.00 0 0.0000  0.0000 YAAKO - 0.1700  0.00 0 0.0000  0.0000
ANEM - 17800 0.00 0 0.0000  0.0000 AABI | 01380 -0.72 2,000 0.1390 0.1370 ®OP® - 04970 0.00 281,395 0.5000  0.4970
ANEMO - 0.3500 0.00 0 0.0000  0.0000 MAIK | 00710 -2.74 42,080 0.0730  0.0700
ATTIK T 00420 1053 1,084 0.0420  0.0370 MAPAK | 0.2800 -20.00 3 0.2800  0.2800
AXON - 0.1500 0.00 0 0.0000  0.0000 MENTI | 0.5530 -19.97 100 0.5530  0.5530
BAPT - 0.8400 0.00 0 0.0000  0.0000 MMOKA T 00520 833 16,001 0.0570  0.0470
BAPNH - 0.1470 0.00 0 0.0000  0.0000 MMOMA - 0.0290  0.00 0 0.0000  0.0000
BIOT T 01700 7.59 2,000 0.1700  0.1700  NEA T 00610 19.61 3,049 0.0610  0.0530
AIXO - 0.8390 0.00 0 0.0000  0.0000 NIKAS - 0.2680 0.00 0 0.0000  0.0000
AOA - 06400 0.0 11,311  0.6400  0.6400 NTPIAPT — 0.0400  0.00 59,541 0.0400  0.0400
AOMIK  — 0.3990  0.00 70 03990 03990 NAsAA T 0.1750 19.86 3,000 0.1750  0.1750
AOYPO T 02760 20.00 150 02760 02760 MNHrAs T 0.1580 1.28 1,368 0.1870  0.1500
EABIO - 3.0000 0.00 0 0.0000  0.0000 MsYsT - 0.0970  0.00 0 0.0000  0.0000
EAX® | 00480 -12.73 120 0.0480  0.0480 3ATOK T 0.0540 20.00 10 0.0540  0.0540
EAYD - 0.2400 0.00 0 0.0000  0.0000 SEAMK - 0.1520  0.00 0 0.0000  0.0000
ESYMB - 2.6400 0.00 0 0.0000  0.0000 3EAO - 0.2050  0.00 2,100 0.2050  0.2010
EYBPK | 0.0800 -19.19 1,000 0.0800  0.0800 SIAMA - 0.8930  0.00 0 0.0000  0.0000

AAAK — 4.3800 0.00 349 4.3800 4.3800
AAAN - 1.6500 0.00 0 0.0000 0.0000
AAZIN T 0.0070 16.67 Bis272 0.0070 0.0070

ATTA J 0.0030 -50.00 6,265,091 0.0060 0.0020
ETEA 0 0.0020 0.00 0 0.0000 0.0000
MIra01 0 0.0010 0.00 0 0.0000 0.0000
MITAO2 0 0.0010 0.00 0 0.0000 0.0000
MNEIPA J 00100 -16.67 26,703,282 0.0170 0.0060



